THORNHILL GALLERIES

fine fireplaces & accessories

A SMALL SCALE GOTHIC FIREPLACE WITH CARVED DOLPHINS

An unusual Portland stone fireplace in the Gothic manner. The arched frieze with spandrels featuring jumping dolphins with
moulded legs below. Moulded shelf above. Small scale.English, circa 1900.

Stock No: 4282

Shelf Width
Overall Height
Opening Height
Opening Width
Depth Of Shelf
Overall Plinths

You can scan the QR code
above with any smartphone
to view this item on our
website

1360mMm
1140mm
920mm
885mm
150mm

1255mm

Shelg- Whdeh

Dt @f Shald

| 531/2" = p—
| 447/8" |
| 361/4" [ — :
| 347/8" F il
| 57/8 | |
| 493/8" w |
ol ¢
G : g

[ SRR

Creradl Tambs

Thornhill Galleries, 43-45 Wellington Crescent, New Malden, Greater London, KT3 3NE, UK
T: +44 (0) 208 949 4757 | E: sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk | W: thornhillgalleries.co.uk



mailto:sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk
https://www.thornhillgalleries.co.uk

