THORNHILL GALLERIES

fine fireplaces & accessories -



A SMALL SCALE GOTHIC FIREPLACE WITH CARVED DOLPHINS

An unusual Portland stone fireplace in the Gothic manner. The arched frieze with spandrels featuring jumping dolphins with moulded legs below. Moulded shelf above. Small scale. English, circa 1900.

Stock No: 4282

Shelf Width	1360mm 53 1/2"
Overall Height	1140mm 44 7/8"
Opening Height	920mm 36 1/4"
Opening Width	885mm 347/8"
Depth Of Shelf	150mm 57/8"
Overall Plinths	1255mm 49 3/8"



You can scan the QR code above with any smartphone to view this item on our website

